
Host Facilitator Day Time Area Phone E-mail

Carolyn Wieczorek Julie Spencer Sunday 6:00 PM Belding 616-723-5759 cswieczorek@ftch.com

Robbin Glass Robbin Glass Sunday 6:00 PM Ionia 616-427-8568 rglass@inovalon.com

Dan and Cathy Wilson Dan and Cathy Wilson Sunday 6:30 PM Ionia 616-527-6514 wilsondj1976@gmail.com

Judy Deeren Judy Deeren Monday 6:30 PM Belding 616-244-2050 deeren@mail.com

Charlie Powers Charlie Powers Monday 7:00 PM Belding 616-761-9251 capowers.1@gmail.com

Fran and Marie Rivard Fran and Marie Rivard Monday 7:00 PM Belding 616-794-2386 none

Brent and Keyla Eubank Brent and Keyla Eubank Tuesday 7:30 PM Ionia 302-650-9821 bde206@yahoo.com

Dan and Dawn Palmer Dan and Dawn Palmer Tuesday 6:30 PM Crystal 989-414-0546 dawnpalmer75@yahoo.com

Deb and Larry Bush Deb and Larry Bush Tuesday 6:30 PM Belding 616-894-9030 debush@hotmail.com

Ralph Snyder Ralph Snyder Tuesday 1:00 PM Sheridan 989-287-0232 fransnyder10@gmail.com

ShilohCC Kelly Springsteen Wednesday 10:00 AM Orleans 989-287-0270 none

ShilohCC Paul Sischo Wednesday 10:00 AM Orleans 616-485-5348 sischopaul@gmail.com

Robert and Linda Gladding Robert and Linda Gladding Thursday 7:00 PM Orleans 989-248-3385 none

Julie Johnson Julie Johnson Thursday 7:00 PM Orleans 616-902-4864 johnsonj@ioniaschools.org

 


